
McNeely 
Week Ahead

Nov. 24 to 
Nov. 28, 2025

 Absent? Please call the office at 
604-668-6250 to let us know.

Week At 
A Glance 

Monday, 
Nov. 24, 2025

Happy Monday!

Tuesday, 
Nov. 25, 2025

PAC Treat Day 
($1 Wagon Wheels)

Wednesday,
Nov. 26, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym @ 8:00AM to

8:30AM

Thursday,
Nov. 27, 2025

Happy Thursday!

Friday, 
Nov. 28, 2025

Pro D Day (students
do not attend)

Rainy Weather
Preparedness

The rainy season is upon us! Please
help your child have a comfortable and
successful day at school by sending
them with weather appropriate
clothing. Recess and lunch playtimes
happen outdoors in all weather.
We strongly encourage students wear
a rain resistant/waterproof jacket
and boots on rainy days. 
Sending an extra change of clothes
(especially socks!) will be very helpful.



Hot Lunch 
You can place your order through our online system

"Munchalunch" order one or all of our hot lunches from
September through December. 

Options include:

Pizza Hut - Friday, Dec. 12 (order by Thursday, Dec. 4)

If you have questions, please email us at
mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com

PAC NEWS

Click the button to order!

There’s still
space! Email
PAC to

book a time!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/mcneely
mailto:mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com




Tuesday, November 25: PAC Treat Day
Monday, December 1 to Friday, December 5: Scholastic
Book Fair in Library
Monday, December 1: Div. 5+6 @ Skatin
Tuesday, December 2: International Day for Abolition of
Slavery
Wednesday, December 3: International Day of Persons with
Disabilities
Thursday, December 4: Div. 11, 12, 13 @ Space Centre
Friday, December 5: Staff vs. Grade 7's Volleyball Games;
Div. 5 @ CBC Studios
Saturday, December 6: National Day of Remembrance and
Action on Violence Against Women
Monday, December 8: Div. 5+6 @ Science World; Bodhi Day
(Buddhism)
Tuesday, December 9: Div. 8 @ Space Centre
Wednesday, December 10: Grade 7 Treat Day Fundraiser;
Human Rights Day
Thursday, December 11: Div. 2+10 Skating
Friday, December 12: Hot Lunch (Pizza Hut)
Sunday, December 14-22: Hannukah (Judaism)
Monday, December 15: Div. 3+4 @ Splitsville
Wednesday, December 17: Div. 3, 7, 9, 12, 13, 15 @ Winter
Wonderland Skating
Thursday, December 18: Term 1 Written Learning Updates
published on MyEd Parent Portal: McNeely Winter Concert @
5:30PM in the Gym
Friday, December 19: Div. 1+2 @ Spiltsville
Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2: Winter Break
Thursday, December 25: Christmas
Monday, January 5: Happy New Year! School Reopens

Upcoming Events/Dates of Note 



McNeely Moments


